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Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen
Album van de Week: Dion - "Blues With Friends"

ARTIEST

09.00 - 10.00 uur
Jerry Lee Lewis
Joe Louis Walker
Jerry Lee Lewis
George Thorogood
Jerry Lee Lewis

TITEL

Roll over Beethoven
City of angels

Johnny B. Goode

The sky is crying

Turn on your love light

Otis Rush Gambler’s blues

Jerry Lee Lewis Just dropped in

Dion Blues comin’ on
Jerry Lee Lewis Oh lonesome me

Earl King Time for the sun to rise
Jerry Lee Lewis Jackson

Sue Foley Same thing

Ronnie Earl The Magic of Sam

10.00 - 11.00 uur

Jerry Lee Lewis | can’t stop loving you

Curtis Salgado | want everyone to know
Jerry Lee Lewis I'm a lonesome fugitive

Tail Dragger Done somebody wrong
Jerry Lee Lewis Before the next teardrop falls
The El Dorados Mean mistreating’ mama
Jerry Lee Lewis Today | started loving you again
Dion Can’t start over again

Jerry Lee Lewis Green green grass of home
ZZ Hill Open house at my house
Jerry Lee Lewis Funny how time slips away
Johnnie Taylor | found a love

Jerry Lee Lewis Ring of fire

Little Milton Annie Mae’s Cafe

11.00 - 12.00 uur
Jerry Lee Lewis
Denise LaSalle
Jerry Lee Lewis

King of the road
It be’s that way sometimes
Mathilda

Bobby Bland Sunday morning love

Jerry Lee Lewis Hallelujah | love her so

Dion | got nothin’

Jerry Lee Lewis She even woke me up to say goodbye
Derek and the Dominos Have you ever loved a woman

Jerry Lee Lewis Cryin’ time

Lonnie Mack Stop

Jerry Lee Lewis Blue suede shoes

Flavium Double trouble

TIID

2:49
6:38
2:12
5:16
2:33
5:00
2:27
4:47
2:55
4:49
2:25
5:35
3:50

2:38
4:14
3:01
5:51
2:07
5:46
2:09
4:25
2:42
4:49
2:58
4:35
2:17
5:05

2:16
8:35
2:17
5:46
2:32
5:05
2:40
7:02

2:39
5:20

2:46
7:30

Zaterdag 22 augustus 2020

COMPONIST

Berry

D. Amy, J.L. Walker, K. Zuffi
Berry

Robinson, James
Scott, Malone

Riley King

Newbury

Dion, Mike Aquilina
Gibson, Teze

Earl King

Wheeler, Rodgers
W. Dixon

Ronnie Earl

Gibson

Donald Bryant

Anderson, Anderson

E. James

Peters, Keith

E. James

Haggard

Dion, Mike Aquilina
Putnam, Busch

B. Patterson, J. Strickland
Nelson

W. Pickett, R. West, W. Schofield
Carter, Kilmore

G. Jackson, L. Addison

Miller

Philip Mitchel

Khoury, Thierry

Sam Ray Mosley, Robert A. Johnson
Charles

Dion, Mike Aquilina

Mickey Newbury, Dough Gilmore

B. Myles

Owens
L. Mack

Perkins
O. Rush

PLATENLABEL

BGO Records

Demon Records

BGO Records

Demon Records

BGO Records

Demon Records

BGO Records

Keep the Blues Alive Records
BGO Records

Demon Records

BGO Records

Shanachie Entertainment Corp.
Stoney Plain

BGO Records

Shanachie Entertainment Corp.
BGO Records

ST. George Records

BGO Records

ST. George Records

BGO Records

Keep the Blues Alive Records
BGO Records

Malaco Records

BGO Records

Malaco Records

BGO Records

Malaco Records

BGO Records

Malaco Records

BGO Records

Malaco Records

BGO Records

Keep the Blues Alive Records
Polygram Records

Arcade

BGO Records
Arcade

BGO Records
Arcade

LABELNO

BGOCD1089
FIENDCD714
BGOCD1089
FIENDCD714
BGOCD1089
FIENDCD714
BGOCD1089
KTBA61080
BGOCD561
FIENDCD714
BGOCD561
Shanagie 9027
SPCD1298

BGOCD561
Shanagie 9027
BGOCD659
STG 7708
BGOCD659
STG 7708
BGOCD659
KTBA61080
BGOCD658
MCD 7449
BGOCD658
MCD 7449
BGOCD658
MCD 7449

BGOCD658
MCD 7449
BGOCD658
MCD 7449
BGOCD658
KTBA61080
314-526 542-2
01125061

BGOCD1276
01125061

BGOCD1276
01125061

CD TITEL

The Return of Rock / Soul My Way

Blue Demons

The Return of Rock / Soul My Way

Blue Demons

The Return of Rock / Soul My Way

Blue Demons

The Return of Rock / Soul My Way

Blues With Friends

Sings The Country Music Hall Of Fame Hits Vols. | & Il
Blue Demons

Sings The Country Music Hall Of Fame Hits Vols. | & Il
Blues for a Sunday Morning

Now My Soul

Sings The Country Music Hall Of Fame Hits Vols. | & Il
Blues for a Sunday Morning

Another Place Another Time/She Still Comes Around
Chicago Blues Rockin' After Midnight

Another Place Another Time/She Still Comes Around
Chicago Blues Rockin' After Midnight

Another Place Another Time/She Still Comes Around
Blues With Friends

Country Songs For City Folks/Memphis Beat

The Blues is Alright, Greatest Hits

Country Songs For City Folks/Memphis Beat

The Blues is Alright, Greatest Hits

Country Songs For City Folks/Memphis Beat

The Blues is Alright, Greatest Hits

Country Songs For City Folks/Memphis Beat

The Blues is Alright, Greatest Hits

Country Songs For City Folks/Memphis Beat

The Blues is Alright, Greatest Hits

Country Songs For City Folks/Memphis Beat

Blues With Friends

Killer Country

Blues Album (Vol. 1)

Together, Live at the International, Las Vegas, In Loving Memories,
The Jerrry Lee Lewis Gospel Album, Keeps Rockin'

Blues Album (Vol. 1)

Together, Live at the International, Las Vegas, In Loving Memories,
The Jerrry Lee Lewis Gospel Album, Keeps Rockin'

Blues Album (Vol. 1)



